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Monday to Friday
Service No 18 18 18 18 18 18A 18A 18 18
Code SH SDnW SDW SDW SDnW
Corby, George Street 0955 1155 1355 1355 1355 ..... ..... 1625 1755
Corby, Station 1000 1200 1400 1400 1400 ..... ..... 1630 1800
Corby, ASDA 1003 1203 1403 1403 1403 ..... ..... 1633 1803
Corby, Steel Road ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1807
Little Stanion, Welcome Centre 1011 1211 1411 1411 1411 ..... ..... 1640 1814
Corby Business Academy ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1523 1553 ..... .....
Gretton, Village Hall ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1528 1558 ..... .....
Rockingham, Gretton Road ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1538 1608 ..... .....
Stanion, Corby Road 1014 1214 1414 1414 1414 ..... ..... 1645 1819
Brigstock, Green Dragon 1019 1219 1419 1419 1419 ..... ..... 1650 1824
Islip, St Nicholas Church 1029 1229 1429 1429 1429 ..... ..... 1700 1834
Thrapston, Library 1032 1232 1432 1432 1432 ..... ..... 1703 1837
Thrapston, Faraday Court 1034 1234 1434 1434 1434 ..... ..... 1705 1839
Thrapston, Nene Centre 1040 1240 1440 1440 ..... ..... ..... 1711 1845
Ringstead, New Inn 1045 1245 1445 1445 ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Raunds, ASDA 1047 1247 1447 1447 ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Raunds, Wellington Road 1050 1250 1450 1450 ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Raunds, High Street 1053 1253 1453 1453 ..... ..... ..... ..... .....

Saturdays
Service No 18 18 18 18 18 18
Corby, George Street ..... ..... 0955 1155 1355 1755
Corby, Station ..... ..... 1000 1200 1400 1800
Corby, ASDA ..... ..... 1003 1203 1403 1803
Little Stanion, Welcome Centre ..... ..... 1011 1211 1411 1811
Stanion, Corby Road ..... ..... 1014 1214 1414 1814
Brigstock, Green Dragon ..... ..... 1019 1219 1419 1819
Islip, St Nicholas Church ..... ..... 1029 1229 1429 1829
Thrapston, Library 0702 ..... 1032 1232 1432 1832
Thrapston, Faraday Court 0704 ..... 1034 1234 1434 1834
Thrapston, Nene Centre 0710 ..... 1040 1240 1440 1840
Ringstead, New Inn 0715 ..... 1045 1245 1445 1845
Raunds, ASDA 0717 0853 1047 1247 1447 1847
Raunds, Wellington Road 0720 0856 1050 1250 1450 1850
Raunds, High Street 0723 0859 1053 1253 1453 1853

Notes:
SDW - School day Wednesdays Only
SDnW - School days, not Wednesdays
SH - School Holidays

Sorry, no service on Sundays and Bank Holidays

Saturdays
Service No 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Raunds, High Street 0723 0900 1058 1258 1458 1658 1853
Raunds, ASDA 0727 0904 1102 1302 1502 1702 1857
Ringstead, New Inn 0729 0906 1104 1304 1504 1704 .....
Thrapston, Nene Centre 0733 0910 1108 1308 1508 1708 .....
Thrapston, Faraday Court 0736 0914 1111 1311 1511 1711 .....
Thrapston, Fire Station 0741 0918 1115 1315 1515 1715 .....
Islip, St Nicholas Church 0744 0920 1117 1317 1517 1717 .....
Brigstock, Green Dragon 0754 0930 1127 1327 1527 1727 .....
Stanion, Corby Road 0759 0935 1132 1332 1532 1732 .....
Little Stanion, Welcome Centre 0804 0941 1138 1338 1538 1738 .....
Corby, ASDA 0812 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Corby, Station 0815 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Corby, George Street 0820 0952 1149 1349 1549 1749 .....

Monday to Friday
Service No 18 18A 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Code SDW SDnW SH
Raunds, High Street ..... ..... ..... 1058 1258 ..... 1454 1454 .....
Raunds, ASDA ..... ..... ..... 1102 1302 ..... 1458 1458 .....
Ringstead, New Inn ..... ..... ..... 1104 1304 ..... 1500 1500 .....
Thrapston, Nene Centre 0701 ..... ..... 1108 1308 ..... 1504 1504 1715
Thrapston, Faraday Court 0704 ..... ..... 1111 1311 1434 1507 1507 .....
Thrapston, Fire Station 0708 ..... ..... 1115 1315 1438 1511 1511 .....
Islip, St Nicholas Church 0710 ..... ..... 1117 1317 1440 1513 1513 1719
Brigstock, Green Dragon 0719 ..... 0930 1127 1327 1450 1523 1523 1729
Stanion, Corby Road 0724 ..... 0935 1132 1332 1455 1528 1528 1734
Rockingham, Gretton Road ..... 0805 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Gretton, Village Hall ..... 0815 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Corby Business Academy ..... 0825 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Little Stanion, Welcome Centre 0730 0834 0941 1138 1338 1501 1534 1534 1740
Corby, Steel Road 0737 0841 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Corby, ASDA 0742 0846 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Corby, Station 0745 0849 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Corby, George Street 0750 0854 0952 1149 1349 1512 1545 1545 1751


